
Class: 50cc 4-stroke

Name Bike # 5/13 5/27 6/10 7/15 8/12 8/26 Total Place

Jacob Allbritton 1 23 0 23 25 25 25 121 1

Carson Gaylor 98 0 0 25 23 23 0 71 2

  Nick Hudson 1x 0 0 23 21 0 23 67 3

  Carter Sullivan 110 0 0 0 19 19 20 58 4

  John Harrison 7 0 0 0 18 20 19 57 5

  Kyle Rusak 1 0 0 0 20 17 16 53 6

  Matthew Harrison 4 0 0 0 17 16 17 50 7

Ashley Berryman 5x 0 0 0 0 21 21 42 8

Rizk Fisher 5 0 0 0 0 18 18 36 9

Elliot Dodson 5 25 0 0 0 0 0 25 10

  Tyler Fullerton 3 0 0 0 16 0 0 16 11

Class: 50cc 2-stroke

Name Bike # 5/13 5/27 6/10 7/15 8/12 8/26 Total Place

Joe Bruce 91 25 25 25 20 25 23 143 1

Austin Fox 11 0 23 0 19 21 18 81 2

  Jackson Davis 36 0 0 0 23 0 21 44 3

Ashley Berryman 5 0 0 0 0 23 19 42 4

  Reed Love 185 0 0 0 21 0 20 41 5

  Austin Pearson 105 0 0 0 25 0 0 25 6

Lake Gangle 51 0 0 0 0 0 25 25 7

Brook LeMaster 8 0 0 21 0 0 0 21 8

Sam Fulkerson 111 0 0 0 0 20 0 20 9

Class: Small Wheel 4-stroke

Name Bike # 5/13 5/27 6/10 7/15 8/12 8/26 Total Place

Ian Thompson 7 20 23 21 21 20 21 126 1

Austin Lewis 126 23 21 0 25 23 25 117 2

Erik Beiswenger 3 21 25 0 0 25 19 90 3

Mathew Lovell 14 0 0 20 18 16 15 69 4

  Nick Mills 17 0 0 0 19 19 20 58 5

Lucas Reilly 4 0 0 23 0 14 18 55 6

Alex Duldt 35 0 0 25 23 0 0 48 7

Alex Foster 1 0 0 0 0 21 23 44 8

Davis Hughes 4 0 0 0 0 18 16 34 9

Zack Mayo 5 0 0 0 0 17 17 34 10

Kent Baggett 9 25 0 0 0 0 0 25 11

  Danny Ray Fullerton 7x 0 0 0 20 0 0 20 12

Cassidy Crane 2 0 0 0 0 15 0 15 13

Chassidy Farmer 33 0 0 0 0 0 14 14 14

Joseph Melvin 24 0 0 0 0 13 0 13 15

Jake Barr 4 0 0 0 0 0 13 13 16

2006 Kid's MX Overall Series Points



Hamp Briley 11 0 0 0 0 0 12 12 17

Class: Big Wheel 4-stroke

Name Bike # 5/13 5/27 6/10 7/15 8/12 8/26 Total Place

Drew Lewis 6 25 21 25 23 19 21 134 1

Gage Callahan 8 23 0 23 25 23 23 117 2

David Frank 17 0 5 21 21 20 18 85 3

Ryan Johnson 16 0 23 20 0 18 17 78 4

Andrew Norris 4 0 0 0 0 25 25 50 5

Cody Berryman 12 0 0 0 0 21 20 41 6

Coltin Hughes 1 0 0 0 0 17 16 33 7

Tiffani Vann 113 21 0 0 0 0 0 21 8

  Danny Ray Williams 7x 0 0 0 20 0 0 20 9

  Cam Fullerton 3 0 0 0 19 0 0 19 10

Alec Justice 44 0 0 0 0 0 19 19 11

Class: 65cc Beginner

Name Bike # 5/13 5/27 6/10 7/15 8/12 8/26 Total Place

Brandon Knight 4 23 25 23 21 20 18 130 1

Gregory Pecore 181 25 23 0 20 23 23 114 2

Corbin Clendenin 6 20 0 21 19 21 21 102 3

Trent LeMaster 7 21 21 25 23 0 0 90 4

  Skyler Bergeron 259 0 0 0 25 0 25 50 5

Cody Berryman 12 0 0 0 0 25 20 45 6

Alex Duldt 35 0 0 20 18 0 0 38 7

  Jackson Davis 36 0 0 0 17 0 19 36 8

  Reed Love 185 0 0 0 16 0 17 33 9

Class: 65cc Advanced

Name Bike # 5/13 5/27 6/10 7/15 8/12 8/26 Total Place

Tyler Vann 422 25 21 25 25 25 25 146 1

Brandon Knight 4 23 25 21 21 23 20 133 2

Gregory Pecore 181 20 23 0 20 21 23 107 3

  Skyler Bergeron 259 0 0 0 23 0 21 44 4

Devon Watkins 453 21 19 0 0 0 0 40 5

Trent LeMaster 7 0 0 23 0 0 0 23 6

Lance Hoover 55 0 20 0 0 0 0 20 7

Corbin Clendenin 6 19 0 0 0 0 0 19 8

  Alex Duldt 35 0 0 0 19 0 0 19 9

Zach Turner 17 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 10

Class: 85cc Beginner

Name Bike # 5/13 5/27 6/10 7/15 8/12 8/26 Total Place

Brandon White 11 23 23 25 21 21 25 138 1



Bobby Knight 225 19 19 20 19 18 18 113 2

Grant Tucker 7 18 18 21 17 19 16 109 3

Foster Turner 17 5 21 0 23 25 23 97 4

Wes Gillespie 15 0 25 0 25 17 21 88 5

Devon Watkins 453 20 20 0 0 20 19 79 6

Philip Wood 1 21 17 23 0 0 0 61 7

  John Clark 80 0 0 0 20 23 15 58 8

Tyler Layne 2 0 0 0 0 15 20 35 9

Zac Alldridge 11x 0 0 0 0 16 12 28 10

Joshua Bowman 9 0 0 0 0 14 10 24 11

Alex Pine 0 0 0 0 0 13 11 24 12

  Colin Munoz 41 0 0 0 18 0 0 18 13

Tyler Shumate 9 17 0 0 0 0 0 17 14

Skyler Bergeron 259 0 0 0 0 0 17 17 15

Austin Roberson 77 0 0 0 0 0 14 14 16

Gage Callahan 18 0 0 0 0 0 13 13 17

Class: 85cc Advanced

Name Bike # 5/13 5/27 6/10 7/15 8/12 8/26 Total Place

Chris Hobbs 10 25 25 25 21 25 25 146 1

Zach Turner 17 23 23 23 23 20 21 133 2

Alex Six 2 21 21 21 20 21 17 121 3

Hunter Goodwin 214 17 20 0 16 18 18 89 4

Wes Gillespie 15 0 19 0 18 19 15 71 5

  Shannatay Bergeron 99 0 0 0 19 23 23 65 6

Stephen Eason 3 21 0 18 0 0 16 55 7

Blake Roth 4 19 0 20 14 0 0 53 8

Adam Guthrie 33 0 0 19 17 0 0 36 9

  Dillon Atkins 7 0 0 0 25 0 0 25 10

Brandon White 11 20 0 0 0 0 0 20 11

John Clark 80 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 12

Tyler Layne 12 0 0 0 0 0 19 19 13

Brian Egan 66 18 0 0 0 0 0 18 14

Murphy Elmore 316 0 0 17 0 0 0 17 15

Austin Roberson 77 0 0 0 0 17 0 17 16

Jake Howard 1 0 0 0 0 16 0 16 17

Class: Expert Combined

Name Bike # 5/13 5/27 6/10 7/15 8/12 8/26 Total Place

Chris Hobbs 10 25 25 25 23 25 25 148 1

Alex Six 2 18 23 21 25 23 20 130 2

Bobby Knight 225 20 21 18 19 17 17 112 3

Devon Watkins 453 21 19 0 0 20 23 83 4

Terrance Wray 5 23 0 23 0 19 16 81 5

Hunter Goodwin 214 0 18 0 18 18 18 72 6

  Shannatay Bergeron 99 0 0 0 21 21 21 63 7



Cody Manderson 61 0 18.75 20 17 0 0 55.75 8

Tyler Vann 422 0 20 0 0 0 0 20 9

  Dillon Atkins 7 0 0 0 20 0 0 20 10

Adam Guthrie 33 0 0 19 0 0 0 19 11


